
Show #100523: Fallfest 2023 AQHA (10/5/2023-10/8/2023)

401. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 175 Metallic Shock Wave Colette M Ledlow Colette M Ledlow

2 162 Swaggerin Rey Josephine Nicole Gurley Laurie Lukas

3 164 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice/Susan-Tower

4 138 Gunna Get Chicks Kristen Wheeler Martell Laura G Lukens

5 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard

6 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken Phillip Jonathan Franken

7 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz Tara Kloberdanz

8 189 SLN Pussy Cat Kenneth M Scott Pamela Marie Bauer

9 212 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen Andie Rose Jensen

402. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 138 Gunna Get Chicks Kristen Wheeler Martell Laura G Lukens

2 113 A Boy Named Sioux Alyssa L Ratzloff Janet Williamson

3 175 Metallic Shock Wave Colette M Ledlow Colette M Ledlow

4 162 Swaggerin Rey Josephine Nicole Gurley Laurie Lukas

5 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz Tara Kloberdanz

6 163 Punchy And Pink Josephine Nicole Gurley Laurie Lukas

7 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard

8 112 JS Metallic Style Ms Katelyn Ellis Jeremy Richard Spivey

9 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken Phillip Jonathan Franken

411. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 36 Twentyfourcarrotgold Ann C Hards Ann C Hards

2 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter Daphne L Potter

3 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy David Reyes

4 175 Metallic Shock Wave Colette M Ledlow Colette M Ledlow

5 145 Dt Hickorys High Fi John Scruggs Last Stop Ranch LLC

6 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris

7 164 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice/Susan-Tower

8 138 Gunna Get Chicks Laura G Lukens Laura G Lukens

9 190 Bunny Little Step Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed

412. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 164 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice/Susan-Tower

2 138 Gunna Get Chicks Laura G Lukens Laura G Lukens

3 175 Metallic Shock Wave Colette M Ledlow Colette M Ledlow

4 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle Ann Marie Doolittle

5 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter Daphne L Potter

6 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton Eve J Colton

7 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy David Reyes

8 192 Blue Fox Silver Fox Tane J Leach Tane J Leach

9 145 Dt Hickorys High Fi John Scruggs Last Stop Ranch LLC

422. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #100523: Fallfest 2023 AQHA (10/5/2023-10/8/2023)

1 109 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine L Hamilton Christine L Hamilton

432. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 SS Roll Of The Dice Marissa Rose Ferreira Marissa Rose Ferreira

2 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris

3 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin Kimberly Chapin

441. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif

2 118 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif

3 190 Bunny Little Step Julia Reed Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed

4 227 Forever N Blue Genes Lily H Thomas Lily H Thomas

OP1 5 178 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll

OP1 6 208 Hickorys Stylish Cee Payton Porterfield Payton Porterfield

442. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 118 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif

2 208 Hickorys Stylish Cee Payton Porterfield Payton Porterfield

3 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif

4 227 Forever N Blue Genes Lily H Thomas Lily H Thomas

5 178 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll

6 190 Bunny Little Step Julia Reed Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed

452. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif

OP1 2 118 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif


